
DECEMBER
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

15

22

29

8

16

23

30

17

24

11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

21

9 10 14

28

31 2 3 4

1 4 5 62 3 7

1

10am Kids Play-Doh
11am Candy Bar BINGO
and Ice Cream $2-$3
3pm Saints & Rams MG
Watch Game

Family Generated
Activities

10am Adult Book
Markers
11am Puzzle Activities
2pm Diamond Art
3pm Adult Card Game

11am Puzzle Art
2pm Adult Card Game
3pm Board Games

11am Adults Crafts
2pm Adult Card Game
3pm Family Board Game
5pm Ice Cream $2-$3 
7pm Family BINGO

10am Flea Market
10am Santas Wish List
12pm MG Gumbo Cook Off
2pm Family Brown Bag
BINGO & Ice Cream Social
$2-$3
4pm S’mores @ Fire Pit

Happy New
Year! 2025

Family Generated
Activities

Family Generated
Activities

Family Generated
Activities

Family Generated
Activities

Family Generated
Activities

Family Generated
Activities

Family Generated
Activities

Family Generated
Activities

10am Candy Bar BINGO
12pm Saints & Giants
MG Watch Game

10am Walk Around Park
11am Adult Sewing
2pm Diamond Art
3pm Adult Card Game

10am Diamond Art
11am Teatime
2pm Adult Card Game
3pm Puzzle Art

10am Book Markers
11am Christmas
Ornament
2pm Diamond Art
4pm Adult Card Game
5pm Ice Cream $2-$3 
7pm Family BINGO

10am-12pm Flea Market
11am Kids Christmas Crafts
12pm MG Soup Potluck
2pm Brown Bag BINGO 
4pm Movie Polar Express,
Hot Chocolate & Cookies

10am Candy Bar BINGO
12pm Saints &
Commanders MG Watch
Game

10am Christmas Wreath
11am Diamond Art
2pm Christmas Recipes

10am Adult Sewing
11am Christmas Crafts
2pm Diamond Art
3pm Adult Card Game

11am Diamond Art
2pm Christmas Crafts
4pm Adult Card Games
5pm Ice Cream $2-$3 
7pm Family BINGO

10am-12pm Flea Market
11am Christmas Ugly Sweater
Contest
12pm Christmas Feast (Park
provides utensils, ham, turkey & tea)
2pm Family Brown Bag BINGO 
3pm Santa Claus & Mrs. Claus
Arrives on Sleigh
3:30pm Christmas Decorating Golf
Cart Parade
4pm Santa Claus handing out gifts to
kids!

10am Kids Activities
11am Candy Bar BINGO
& Ice Cream $2-$3 Merry

Christmas!
No Activities

10am Kids Coloring
11am Adult Card Game
2pm Family Puzzle Art

10am Diamond Art
11am Puzzle Art
2pm Adult Card Game
4pm Board Games
5pm Family BINGO

10am-12pm Flea Market
10am Kids Card Game
12pm MG Potluck
2pm Brown Bag BINGO and
Ice Cream $2-$3

10am Candy Bar BINGO 
12pm Saints & Raiders
MG Watch Game

5pm New Years Eve
Potluck
8pm Kim & Ernie
Live Entertainment

MG = Member Generated


